
Name of the Corporate Debtor Vadali Infotech Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors 02.04.2019

List of Operational Creditors (otherthan workmen, employees and govt dues) Amount in Rs.

S No Name of the Creditor Date of Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of Claim

Whethe

r

related

party?

% 

votin

g

share 

in

CoC

Amou

nt of 

contin

gent 

claim

Amou

nt of 

any 

mutu

al 

dues 

that 

may 

be set 

off

Amoun

t of 

Claim 

Rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 

Under 

Verification

Remarks

1
 ZICOM ELECTRONICS SECURITY 

SYSTEM LTD. 

26-03-2019
4,61,22,414        4,61,22,414    Operational-Others No -   -     -    -      -                       

4,61,22,414       

Details of Cliam Received Details of Claim admitted

Annexure 6


